
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 94/2009 - DG/SEED – Educação Física e Arte na Modalidade Educação Especial (Edital N.º 41/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
AREA METROP.SUL    AGUDOS DO SUL                  Educação Física                  1           ELIZA CLAUDETE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA                             60727376 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    AGUDOS DO SUL                  Educação Física                  2           MARIA DO CARMO HÜBEL                                         14919074 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    AGUDOS DO SUL                  Educação Física                  3           ALAN DIONE FERREIRA DE SOUZA                                 83621427 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    AGUDOS DO SUL                  Arte                             1           ELIZA CLAUDETE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA                             60727376 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    AGUDOS DO SUL                  Arte                             2           MARIA DO CARMO HÜBEL                                         14919074 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  1           CLAUDINEI DA SILVA                                           54711409 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  2           SOLIMAR EDISON DA SILVA                                      59139215 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  3           ANTONIO HENRIQUES DOS SANTOS                                 25213459X SP 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  4           RENATA DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO                                61096264 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  5           CRISTIANE ZANELLATO                                          58450499 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  6           GABRIELA CHICUTA RIBEIRO                                     72990692 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  7           VALÉRIA FRANCISCA INCOTE DE OLIVEIRA                         60033781 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  8           FABRICIA DUBINSKI                                            73964245 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  9           ED CARLOS NUNES VALENTIM                                     26195825 SP 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  10          LUCIANO DA CRUZ GUARDIANO                                    125503411 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  11          RODRIGO OTAVIO CAMPAGNOLI DE OLIVEIRA                        81253625 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Educação Física                  12          RAQUEL DE SOUZA                                              85073893 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Arte                             1           MICHELLE DOS SANTOS KUSTHER                                  65122898 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  1           ANA PAULA HOFMANN                                            88805844 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  2           SOLIMAR EDISON DA SILVA                                      59139215 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  3           ALAN DIONE FERREIRA DE SOUZA                                 83621427 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  4           ANTONIO HENRIQUES DOS SANTOS                                 25213459X SP 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  5           CRISTIANE ZANELLATO                                          58450499 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  6           GABRIELA CHICUTA RIBEIRO                                     72990692 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  7           ED CARLOS NUNES VALENTIM                                     26195825 SP 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  8           LUCIANO DA CRUZ GUARDIANO                                    125503411 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Educação Física                  9           RODRIGO OTAVIO CAMPAGNOLI DE OLIVEIRA                        81253625 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Arte                             1           SOLANGE MARIA BUCH                                           9R2770982 SC 
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Arte                             1           MICHELLE DOS SANTOS KUSTHER                                  65122898 PR 
CASCAVEL           IBEMA                          Arte                             1           CRISTIANE BEATRIZ KINDLER                                    68322510 PR 
CASCAVEL           IBEMA                          Arte                             2           MARCIA RIBEIRO LOPES VALADARES                               55199060 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CANDOI                         Educação Física                  1           RUBIA MADRA FERREIRA DA LUZ                                  87415295 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CANDOI                         Educação Física                  2           ALIXANDRO DAVI DE OLIVEIRA                                   64944045 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CANDOI                         Educação Física                  3           THIAGO DE TOLEDO ALVES                                       73747880 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CANDOI                         Educação Física                  4           PAMELA PRISCILA JAK DOS SANTOS                               83900164 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CANDOI                         Educação Física                  5           DIONE ROBERTO SANTOS                                         55705968 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CANDOI                         Educação Física                  6           FRANCIELE IEDA DE MIRANDA                                    87002519 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         RESERVA IGUACU                 Educação Física                  1           PAULA GRASIELA BAGNARA BIASUS                                77570632 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         RESERVA IGUACU                 Educação Física                  2           RUBIA MADRA FERREIRA DA LUZ                                  87415295 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         RESERVA IGUACU                 Educação Física                  3           ALIXANDRO DAVI DE OLIVEIRA                                   64944045 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         RESERVA IGUACU                 Educação Física                  4           PAMELA PRISCILA JAK DOS SANTOS                               83900164 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         RESERVA IGUACU                 Educação Física                  5           DIONE ROBERTO SANTOS                                         55705968 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Educação Física                  1           FERNANDA CAROLINA ARAUJO                                     88939760 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Educação Física                  2           PEDRO MARTINS BEZERRA                                        43177087 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Educação Física                  3           VANIA ROCHA BACON                                            82949631 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Educação Física                  4           ERIKA MAYUMI BAM FERREIRA                                    36262443 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Educação Física                  5           JOÃO GUILHERME TISCHER                                       440255478 SP 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Arte                             1           CLÁUDIA FONSECA LEME DOS SANTOS                              126551223 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Arte                             2           PAULA BUENO DE GODOY                                         46428617 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Arte                             3           NATALIA RODRIGUES FERREIRA AMADEI FABRIL                     62861754 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ANDIRA                         Arte                             4           NATÁLIA SILVESTRINI DIAS DE GOES                             94886996 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             1           CLÁUDIA FONSECA LEME DOS SANTOS                              126551223 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             2           PAULA BUENO DE GODOY                                         46428617 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             3           NATALIA RODRIGUES FERREIRA AMADEI FABRIL                     62861754 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             4           NATÁLIA SILVESTRINI DIAS DE GOES                             94886996 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JUNDIAI DO SUL                 Arte                             1           LUCIANA DOS SANTOS                                           57591277 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIBEIRAO CLARO                 Arte                             1           ABIGAHIR MAZZETTI CARNIELI                                   6976000 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIBEIRAO CLARO                 Arte                             2           ADRIANI SANTOS MOREIRA                                       102616170 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Arte                             1           JANIA XAVIER DIAS                                            52878071 PR 
UMUARAMA           ALTO PIQUIRI                   Arte                             1           CLEUNICE TECILLA                                             61422951 PR 
UMUARAMA           CAFEZAL DO SUL                 Arte                             1           CLEUNICE TECILLA                                             61422951 PR 



WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Educação Física                  1           RITA DE CASIA DE LIMA MORIZONO                               77666010 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Arte                             1           RITA DE CASIA DE LIMA MORIZONO                               77666010 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SENGES                         Educação Física                  1           SARA CRISTINA FURLANI                                        347466618 SP 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SENGES                         Educação Física                  2           CRISTIANE SIMÕES                                             66743640 PR 
IBAITI             CONS MAIRINCK                  Arte                             1           ALBA MARINA FERREIRA SOUZA                                   43191110 PR 
IBAITI             IBAITI                         Arte                             1           ALBA MARINA FERREIRA SOUZA                                   43191110 PR 


